   Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165  	 II-18 • Industrial Instruments • Page 77
T
IM
E
R
S
HB26 Series
Features

Front bezels: F1 black
Dummy housing .984 x 1.968 (25 x 50mm) grey, black
How To Order:
EXAMPLE:	 HB26	 1	 1	 110VAC	 60HZ
Series
	 6 digit hour meter
Mounting
	 0 = Non flange
	 1 = Screw panel mount
	 2 = Spring clip
	 3 = Large screw panel
Reset
	 0 = none
	 1 = panel reset
Voltage
	 24, 115, 230 VAC (±15%)
	 12-24, 36-80, 115 VDC (±15%)
Frequency (AC only)
	 50 or 60 Hz
Available Options (add to end of part number)
	 K1 - Silicone cover #3 mount style
	 F1- Frame - 	 with socket box 945.2
		  0 Mount only
	 945.2 - Socket box
	 F1DVS - Frame with locking cover & 945.2 socket box
	 F1DK - Frame with knob closure cover & 945.2 socket box
	 FL - 6"  (253mm) Wire Leads
	 US -Spade Key Reset
	 TB - Terminal Block
	 32DINRAIL - DIN Rail Mounting Frame
	 DR-4 – 4” DIN Rail
NOTE:  The HB26 replaces the HB16
RoHS
2002/95/EC
Page 78 • Industrial Instruments • II-18	    Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165
T
IM
E
R
S
0 Mount Style
1 Mount Style
2 Mount Style
3 Mount Style
F1Mount Style
1.97
(50)
0.98
(25)
0.30
(7.5) 2.58
(65.5)
1.42
(36)
0.08
(2)
Silver plated push-on connector
Silver plated round pin 0.06" (1.5 mm) dia.
0.51
(13)
0.41
(10.3)
1.20
(30.6)
1.20
(30.6)
0.19 (4.7) dia.
M4 x 5 depth
1
20.